Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

NTN K14x20x125%

Fithe) ORDER
JOF FW
EW
B
BEAE € 2 CR
COR
CRF
CORF
TS LSG
LSO
CiN MASS

NTN K14x20x12E K

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/f7c¢59d60. html

K14x20x12
14

20

12
9350
9150
955
930
16000
24000
10

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

ithe)

Sz

T

BT
G40
BT
AT
iizpliEb e
JHIE
e

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/f7c59d60.html




